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Nome
MINEIRINHO
MCQUEEN
JOVEM TALENTO
MINEIRINHO
VENON
PINGA FOGO
QUERUBIN
LENDA VIVA
AMERICA
RAYBAN
FENOMENO
ALOPRADO

Anilha
007562
051716
061337
aocc
061433
011630
24605
055289
057473
009231
297857

aocc

Dono
ROBSON XAVIER
HUMBERTO
DINHO
PLISCILEY
GLAUCIO
PAULO SERGIO
JOSE WILTON
ADENILSON
CHIQUINHO
DIRLEI/ BRENO
ROGERIO
RODNEI

COLEIRO 29/11/2020
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade
RIO DE JANEIRO
VARGINHA
CARMO DE MINAS
LAVRAS

TRES PONTAS

BOA ESPERANGA
VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS
LAVRAS
TRES CORACOES

10/15 min
85/161
130/160
124/150
109/150
103/136
86/134
84/122
71/120
100/112
106/110
72/107
86/104

Pontos
0
25
22
20
18
0
14
12
10
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